
Wednesday
August  21st

10 a.m.

MINERALS			•		MINERALS		•		MINERALS  •		MINERALS9  TRACTS OF MINERAL RIGHTS
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 21st • 10 a.m.

AUCTION LOCATION:
Woodward Co. Event Center

1st & Temple Houston Dr.
Woodward, OK

865± Acres
Producing & Open 

Mineral Rights
Auction

follow us:

Auctioneer - Ira Y. Smith, ATS, R.E. Broker
580-254-3975

David Bay • Buck Hutchens • Kenny Rounds
Licensed in

Oklahoma and Kansas

“Serving NW Oklahoma and Kansas with Integrity and Pride since 1982”

PRSRT STD

U.S. Postage
Paid
Mooreland, OK
Permit No. 7

1102 Oklahoma Ave.
Woodward, OK  73801

PRSRT STD
U.S. Postage
Paid
Mooreland, OK
Permit No. 7

Auction & Realty, Inc.

 Convenient Ways
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Bid Online!
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our office at 580-254-3975!



Harper County Minerals Sellers:  Wilmot Farm, LLC

Can't Be There?  Bid Online www.smithcoauctions.com

Terms:  Buyers attending this auction will be required to provide a valid photo I.D.  By registering, bidder
agrees to all terms and conditions as set forth by Smith & Company Auction & Realty, Inc.  Buyer will be
required to sign contract and place 10% of the purchase price in escrow on sale day, with balance due
within 30 days of sale.  Seller guarantees marketable title.  Buyer will receive a mineral deed only, no
abstract.  Buyer’s should arrange financing and satisfy themselves as to actual record title prior to sale day. 
All information given comes from resources we believe to be reliable but in no way is guaranteed.
Announcements made sale day supersede all advertisements.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Online Bidders may bid via our website at www.smithcoauctions.com.  Smith & Company Auction & Realty,
Inc. is not responsible for any errors in bids, omissions of bids, or failure to execute bids and shall have no
liability to any bidder for any technical or other failure associated with the internet.  A 3% Buyer’s Premium
will be charged to the On-Line Buyer’s high bid.  On-line buyers will be required to wire-transfer 10% of the
purchase price to be place in escrow on sale day. 

REGISTRATION MUST BE COMPLETED AT LEAST 24 HOURS PRIOR TO SALE DAY.

ON-LINE TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

TRACT #

TRACT 1

TRACT 2

TRACT 3

TRACT 4

TRACT 5

TRACT 6

TRACT 7

TRACT 8

TRACT 9

321.6

-

06.67

186.67

-

-

20.00

-

46.67

-

91.00

-

40.00

-

-

-

32.00

120.00

-

NET ACRES LOCATION

004 27N 25W N/2

004 27N 25W N/2

013 28N 26W W/2

016 28N 25W S/2

016 28N 25W S/2

016 28N 25W S/2

020 28N 25W SW/4 & E/2 NE/4

020 28N 25W SW/4 & E/2 NE/4

021 28N 25W ALL

021 28N 25W ALL

028 28N 25W NW/4

028 28N 25W NW/4

034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4

034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4

034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4

034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4

035 28N 25W S/2 NE/4 & N/2 SE/4

035 28N 26W S/2NE/4 & SE/4

035 28N 26W S/2 NE/4 & SE/4

COMPANY

Marlin

ALL Exploration LLC

Tex-OK Energy LLC

Latigo

Wild Rose Oil & Gas LLC

Latigo

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Tapstone

Tapstone

Unit

Unit

Unit

Tapstone

Tapstone

Unit

Fossil Creek Energy Corp

WELL NAME

Wilmot #1-4

Boland 1

Rader 1

Cooke #1-16

Terbush 1-16

Wilmot NE SW 1

Elmo Smith 1-20

Hayward 1-20

McClung 1-21

Wilmot 3-21

Kirkhart #3-28

Kirkhart LL #1-28

Beagley “A” #1-34

Beagley #1

Beagley #2-34

Smithton #2-34

Davis #1-35

Wilmot 605 02

Wilmot 1

WELL
SPACING

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

80

640

640

640

INTEREST

0.12562500

0.1253116

0.0052084

0.03645833

0.03645833

0.03645830

0.00390620

0.00390630

0.00911460

0.00911460

0.01774087

0.01774087

0.00781250

0.00781250

0.00781250

0.01250000

0.00625000

0.02343750

0.06250000

ROYALTY

0.2500

0.2500

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.1250

0.3333

PRODUCTION

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

Last Produced in 2016

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

HBP

Appears Open/Last produced in 2012

Appears Open/ Last produced in 2014

2018 REVENUE

$2,350.00

-

$5.00

$1,380.00

-

-

$150.00

-

$420.00

-

$930.00

-

$1,210.00

-

-

-

$200.00

-
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