## **9 TRACTS OF MINERAL RIGHTS WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 21st • 10 a.m.**



**Convenient Ways** To Bid & Buy!

**Bid in Person** 



For more information call our office at 580-254-3975!

1102 Oklahoma Ave. Woodward, OK 73801

PRSRT STD U.S. Postage Mooreland, OK Permit No. 7

## **MINERALS • MINERALS • MINERALS**





**Mineral Rights** 

Auction

580-254-3975

follow us:

**Woodward Co. Event Center** 

1st & Temple Houston Dr.

Woodward, OK

Auctioneer - Ira Y. Smith, ATS, R.E. Broker

David Bay · Buck Hutchens · Kenny Rounds

# Can't Be There? Bid Online

## www.smithcoauctions.com

**Harper County Minerals** 

Sellers: Wilmot Farm, LLC

					WELL				
TRACT #	NET ACRES	LOCATION	COMPANY	WELL NAME	SPACING	INTEREST	ROYALTY	PRODUCTION	2018 REVENUE
TRACT 1	321.6	004 27N 25W N/2	Marlin	Wilmot #1-4	640	0.12562500	0.2500	НВР	\$2,350.00
	-	004 27N 25W N/2	ALL Exploration LLC	Boland 1	640	0.1253116	0.2500	НВР	-
TRACT 2	06.67	013 28N 26W W/2	Tex-OK Energy LLC	Rader 1	640	0.0052084	0.1250	НВР	\$5.00
TRACT 3	186.67	016 28N 25W S/2	Latigo	Cooke #1-16	640	0.03645833	0.1250	НВР	\$1,380.00
	-	016 28N 25W S/2	Wild Rose Oil & Gas LLC	C Terbush 1-16	640	0.03645833	0.1250	НВР	-
	-	016 28N 25W S/2	Latigo	Wilmot NE SW 1	640	0.03645830	0.1250	Last Produced in 2016	-
TRACT 4	20.00	020 28N 25W SW/4 & E/2 NE/4	Foundation	Elmo Smith 1-20	640	0.00390620	0.1250	НВР	\$150.00
	-	020 28N 25W SW/4 & E/2 NE/4	Foundation	Hayward 1-20	640	0.00390630	0.1250	НВР	-
TRACT 5	46.67	021 28N 25W ALL	Foundation	McClung 1-21	640	0.00911460	0.1250	НВР	\$420.00
	-	021 28N 25W ALL	Foundation	Wilmot 3-21	640	0.00911460	0.1250	НВР	-
TRACT 6	91.00	028 28N 25W NW/4	Tapstone	Kirkhart #3-28	640	0.01774087	0.1250	НВР	\$930.00
	-	028 28N 25W NW/4	Tapstone	Kirkhart LL #1-28	640	0.01774087	0.1250	НВР	-
			·						
TRACT 7	40.00	034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4	Unit	Beagley "A" #1-34	640	0.00781250	0.1250	НВР	\$1,210.00
	-	034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4	Unit	Beagley #1	640	0.00781250	0.1250	НВР	
	_	034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4	Unit	Beagley #2-34	640	0.00781250	0.1250	НВР	_
	_	034 28N 25W SW/4 & S/2 SE/4	Tapstone	Smithton #2-34	80	0.01250000	0.1250	НВР	_
TRACT 8	32.00	035 28N 25W S/2 NE/4 & N/2 SE/4	Tapstone	Davis #1-35	640	0.00625000	0.1250	НВР	\$200.00
		· · · · · ·	•						7-2000
TRACT 9	120.00	035 28N 26W S/2NE/4 & SE/4	Unit	Wilmot 605 02	640	0.02343750	0.1250	Appears Open/Last produced in 2012	<u>-</u>
	-	035 28N 26W S/2 NE/4 & SE/4			640	0.06250000	0.3333	Appears Open/ Last produced in 2014	
		200 2011 2011 0, 2 112, 1 00 02, 1	Total Crock Energy Con		0 10	,,,,,,		Tipped open, Last produced in 2011	

#### **TERMS AND CONDITIONS:**

Terms: Buyers attending this auction will be required to provide a valid photo I.D. By registering, bidder agrees to all terms and conditions as set forth by Smith & Company Auction & Realty, Inc. Buyer will be required to sign contract and place 10% of the purchase price in escrow on sale day, with balance due within 30 days of sale. Seller guarantees marketable title. Buyer will receive a mineral deed only, no abstract. Buyer's should arrange financing and satisfy themselves as to actual record title prior to sale day. All information given comes from resources we believe to be reliable but in no way is guaranteed. Announcements made sale day supersede all advertisements.

### **ON-LINE TERMS AND CONDITIONS:**

Online Bidders may bid via our website at www.smithcoauctions.com. Smith & Company Auction & Realty, Inc. is not responsible for any errors in bids, omissions of bids, or failure to execute bids and shall have no liability to any bidder for any technical or other failure associated with the internet. A 3% Buyer's Premium will be charged to the On-Line Buyer's high bid. On-line buyers will be required to wire-transfer 10% of the purchase price to be place in escrow on sale day.

REGISTRATION MUST BE COMPLETED AT LEAST 24 HOURS PRIOR TO SALE DAY.